

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 4180/2012

T.J.GEORGE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T,KOCHI

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/02/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Athira G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anshuman Srivastav, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None of the parties have filed the Statement of Case nor the appellant has filed affidavit of valuation despite order dated 07.09.2015. As such, matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court with appropriate office report.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar