

ITEM NO.117 COURT NO.8 SECTION IIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4180/2012

T.J. GEORGE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T, KOCHI

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 21/02/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. P. Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nalin Kohli, Adv.

Mr. S. A. Haseeb, Adv.

Mr. Amarjeet Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At request, the matter may not be listed this week.

The matter to retain its position.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
Court Master

(Mala Kumari Sharma)
Court Master