

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4180/2012

T.J.GEORGE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T,KOCHI

Respondent(s)

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 29/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.H.A. Haseeb, Adv.
Mr. Amarjeet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prabhas Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Roy, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Ashwani Thakur)
COURT MASTER

(Mala Kumari Sharma)
COURT MASTER